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vorgeschossene Ergebnissexxx© JokoLiga, Mai 2011

Plz Mannschaft Erg

1 Winterlingen 1 0 379 340 386 378 1143

2 SGi Nendingen 377 392 336 372 0 1141

3 SV Vöhringen 374 369 374 381 0 1129

4 SV Gruol 1 360 372 372 375 354 1119

5 SV Herrenzimmern 1 365 285 379 308 370 1114

6 SG Ebingen 1 352 366 357 367 374 1107

7 SG Rottweil 1 349 337 375 371 356 1102

8 Sabt. Durrweiler 2 365 371 365 322 356 1101

9 SV Aixheim 1 378 376 345 336 334 1099

10 SSV Aistaig 378 335 313 356 364 1098

Plz Mannschaft Erg

11 SV Sulz 1 360 364 361 369 359 1094

12 SpS Hechingen 361 352 363 363 325 1087

13 SG Dunningen 1 346 361 0 369 355 1085

14 SV Engstlatt 1 379 343 355 347 336 1081

15 SV Dornhan 1 372 0 363 344 315 1079

16 SV Sulz 2 341 334 366 317 368 1075

17 SG Freudenstadt 348 354 0 358 359 1071

18 SSG Aichhalden 360 322 370 340 337 1070

19 Villingendorf 1 334 343 360 363 0 1066

20 SV Geislingen 345 345 354 322 0 1044

Plz Name Mannschaft 150s 20s Erg

1 Oliver Dietz SGi Nendingen 196 196 392

2 Räffle, Thomas Winterlingen 1 191 195 386

3 Klaus Lüthjohann SV Vöhringen 190 191 381

4 Koch, Helmut Winterlingen 1 181 198 379

5 Wolfgang Hinzmann SV Engstlatt 1 185 194 379

6 Bernd Pflumm SV Herrenzimmern 1 192 187 379

7 Pfaff, Johann Winterlingen 1 182 196 378

8 Alexander Ped SV Aixheim 1 186 192 378

9 Klaus Dieter Ade SSV Aistaig 188 190 378

10 Andreas Dreher SGi Nendingen 187 190 377

11 Viktor Foll SV Aixheim 1 187 189 376

12 Wilfried Pfister SV Gruol 1 180 195 375

13 Christian Kniep SG Rottweil 1 188 187 375

14 Hanns-Martin Strenger SG Ebingen 1 182 192 374

14 Markus Grathwol SV Vöhringen 182 192 374

16 Armin Blocher SV Vöhringen 186 188 374

17 Karl-Heinz Pfister SV Gruol 1 180 192 372

17 Michael Pfister SV Gruol 1 180 192 372

19 Christian Biewer SV Dornhan 1 182 190 372

20 Udo Kleiser SGi Nendingen 187 185 372

21 Bernhard Ewert Sabt. Durrweiler 2 178 193 371

22 Klaus Volk SG Rottweil 1 179 192 371

23 Reiner Wittel SV Herrenzimmern 1 179 191 370

24 Günter Rall SSG Aichhalden 187 183 370

25 Thomas Rathgeb SG Dunningen 1 180 189 369

26 Roland Blocher SV Vöhringen 181 188 369

27 Georg Schaaf SV Sulz 1 182 187 369

28 Armin Wimmer SV Sulz 2 176 192 368

29 Slobodan Jankovic SG Ebingen 1 181 186 367

30 Frank Bogenschütz SG Ebingen 1 181 185 366

31 Artur Nüssle SV Sulz 2 186 180 366

32 Hikmet Arvas Sabt. Durrweiler 2 177 188 365

33 Stefan Czaban SV Herrenzimmern 1 178 187 365

34 Eugen Geppert Sabt. Durrweiler 2 184 181 365

35 Jörg Burger SSV Aistaig 171 193 364

36 Franz Brenner SV Sulz 1 183 181 364

37 Fritz Mauz SpS Hechingen 173 190 363

38 Gerhard Singer Villingendorf 1 175 188 363

Plz Name Mannschaft 150s 20s Erg

39 Steffen Mootz SG Ebingen 1 176 187 363

40 Jürgen Klaffschenkel SpS Hechingen 182 181 363

41 Jürgen Prunner SV Dornhan 1 187 176 363

42 Ralf Maier SV Sulz 1 179 182 361

43 Szymon Dutczak SpS Hechingen 182 179 361

44 Rainer Jäckle SG Dunningen 1 185 176 361

45 Christian Schertl Villingendorf 1 173 187 360

46 Roland Dormeyer SV Gruol 1 177 183 360

47 Frank Mayer SSG Aichhalden 184 176 360

48 Walter Beier SV Sulz 1 185 175 360

49 Thomas Frey SG Freudenstadt 182 177 359

50 Jörg Schaumann SV Sulz 1 183 176 359

51 Timo Kläger SG Freudenstadt 183 175 358

52 Karl-heinz Frank SG Ebingen 1 180 177 357

53 Bernhard Wendland SG Rottweil 1 176 180 356

54 Raimund Krensel Sabt. Durrweiler 2 177 179 356

55 Jürgen Oberdorf SSV Aistaig 186 170 356

56 Gerhard Lörch SV Engstlatt 1 169 186 355

57 Michael Villinger-Koch SG Dunningen 1 178 177 355

58 Walter Strobel SV Gruol 1 176 178 354

59 Lazzlo Molnar SG Freudenstadt 179 175 354

60 Gunnar Schlaich SV Geislingen 185 169 354

61 Jörg Beck SG Ebingen 1 170 182 352

62 Franz Hess SpS Hechingen 173 179 352

63 Johann Selenski SG Rottweil 1 178 174 352

64 Roger Bürkle SV Gruol 1 172 178 350

65 Vaceslav Gnewaschev SG Rottweil 1 172 177 349

66 Gustav Wilhelm SV Herrenzimmern 1 167 181 348

67 Peter Henne SG Freudenstadt 181 167 348

68 Robert Merz SV Engstlatt 1 169 178 347

69 Marcel Dägele SG Dunningen 1 178 168 346

70 Ralph Moser SV Aixheim 1 158 187 345

71 Thomas Müller SV Geislingen 168 177 345

72 Frank Bächle SV Geislingen 175 170 345

73 Alexander Haberer SV Dornhan 1 176 168 344

74 Nick Hobohm SV Engstlatt 1 163 180 343

75 Rudolf Heger Villingendorf 1 164 179 343

76 Thomas Schembecker SV Dornhan 1 174 168 342
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Plz Name Mannschaft 150s 20s Erg

77 Michael DeChiara SV Sulz 2 163 178 341

78 Koch, Manuel Winterlingen 1 156 184 340

79 Stefan Broghammer SSG Aichhalden 168 172 340

80 Hess, Eugen Winterlingen 1 163 175 338

81 Helge Klix SG Rottweil 1 164 173 337

82 Rainer Schaible SSG Aichhalden 177 160 337

83 Bernd Stank SV Engstlatt 1 160 176 336

84 Jürgen Ortega SpS Hechingen 161 175 336

85 Hubert Bühler SV Aixheim 1 165 171 336

86 Antonio Montero SGi Nendingen 169 167 336

87 Alexander Harder SSV Aistaig 165 170 335

88 Josef Sommer SV Aixheim 1 164 170 334

89 Bernd Gentner SV Sulz 2 170 164 334

90 Herbert Dekold Villingendorf 1 174 160 334

91 Mirko Vogel SpS Hechingen 148 177 325

92 Ottmar Hoffmann Sabt. Durrweiler 2 151 171 322

93 Klaus Wettki SV Geislingen 164 158 322

94 Erwin Rall SSG Aichhalden 170 152 322

95 Dirk Claussen SpS Hechingen 149 172 321

96 Paolo Ferraro SGi Nendingen 170 149 319

97 Andreas Tentrus SV Sulz 2 139 178 317

98 Markus Stoll SV Dornhan 1 165 150 315

99 Stephan Hofer SSV Aistaig 151 162 313

100 Wolfgang Schumacher SV Herrenzimmern 1 175 133 308

101 Thomas Wenzler SGi Nendingen 153 144 297

102 Günter Müller SV Herrenzimmern 1 156 129 285
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Platz Mannschaft_Name WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

1 SGi Nendingen 1128 1157 1115 1138 1141 1141 6820 1136,67

2 SV Vöhringen 1118 1129 1115 1117 1116 1129 6724 1120,67

3 SV Gruol 1 1096 1105 1112 1088 1114 1119 6634 1105,67

4 Winterlingen 1 1107 1098 1089 1097 1098 1143 6632 1105,33

5 SG Ebingen 1 1105 1122 1093 1092 1098 1107 6617 1102,83

6 SV Sulz 1 1093 1094 1109 1111 1094 1094 6595 1099,17

7 Sabt. Durrweiler 2 1102 1107 1104 1089 1090 1101 6593 1098,83

8 SSV Aistaig 1110 1088 1111 1073 1092 1098 6572 1095,33

9 SG Rottweil 1 1071 1083 1085 1099 1122 1102 6562 1093,67

10 SV Herrenzimmern 1 1062 1094 1072 1103 1107 1114 6552 1092,00

11 SpS Hechingen 1080 1102 1076 1107 1098 1087 6550 1091,67

12 SV Dornhan 1 1081 1056 1080 1087 1093 1079 6476 1079,33

13 Villingendorf 1 1052 1110 1055 1083 1088 1066 6454 1075,67

14 SG Dunningen 1 1069 1072 1078 1071 1074 1085 6449 1074,83

15 SG Freudenstadt 1082 1070 1073 1086 1063 1071 6445 1074,17

16 SV Engstlatt 1 1060 1083 1071 1066 1080 1081 6441 1073,50

17 SV Aixheim 1 1074 1077 1043 1060 1072 1099 6425 1070,83

18 SSG Aichhalden 1064 1079 1068 1082 1056 1070 6419 1069,83

19 SV Sulz 2 1088 1072 1062 1058 1055 1075 6410 1068,33

20 SV Geislingen 1006 1061 1076 1068 1081 1044 6336 1056,00

Platz Name SGi Nendingen WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

1 Oliver Dietz SGi Nendingen 381 387 380 390 386 392 2316 386,00

2 Andreas Dreher SGi Nendingen 385 386 373 379 381 377 2281 380,17

3 Roland Blocher SV Vöhringen 381 385 373 380 373 369 2261 376,83

4 Christian Kniep SG Rottweil 1 358 372 376 383 381 375 2245 374,17

4 Klaus Dieter Ade SSV Aistaig 374 366 372 379 376 378 2245 374,17

6 Räffle, Thomas Winterlingen 1 377 370 375 358 367 386 2233 372,17

7 Artur Nüssle SV Sulz 2 378 365 374 367 380 366 2230 371,67

8 Markus Grathwol SV Vöhringen 372 368 375 370 370 374 2229 371,50

8 Klaus Lüthjohann SV Vöhringen 365 376 367 367 373 381 2229 371,50

10 Karl-Heinz Pfister SV Gruol 1 363 370 373 372 378 372 2228 371,33

11 Wolfgang Hinzmann SV Engstlatt 1 374 351 374 376 370 379 2224 370,67

12 Hanns-Martin Strenger SG Ebingen 1 375 375 376 363 356 374 2219 369,83

13 Bernd Pflumm SV Herrenzimmern 1 357 372 363 378 369 379 2218 369,67

14 Bernhard Ewert Sabt. Durrweiler 2 374 360 377 357 375 371 2214 369,00

15 Hikmet Arvas Sabt. Durrweiler 2 374 373 362 368 371 365 2213 368,83

15 Udo Kleiser SGi Nendingen 362 384 352 369 374 372 2213 368,83

17 Christian Biewer SV Dornhan 1 367 362 367 370 374 372 2212 368,67

17 Koch, Helmut Winterlingen 1 365 368 369 372 359 379 2212 368,67

19 Michael Pfister SV Gruol 1 362 370 379 364 360 372 2207 367,83

20 Günter Rall SSG Aichhalden 378 374 354 366 360 370 2202 367,00

21 Alexander Ped SV Aixheim 1 369 367 351 358 369 378 2192 365,33

21 Szymon Dutczak SpS Hechingen 356 362 358 377 378 361 2192 365,33

21 Franz Brenner SV Sulz 1 365 367 368 366 362 364 2192 365,33

24 Reiner Wittel SV Herrenzimmern 1 354 361 357 371 376 370 2189 364,83

25 Georg Schaaf SV Sulz 1 355 362 367 373 360 369 2186 364,33

26 Christian Schertl Villingendorf 1 361 377 349 373 365 360 2185 364,17

26 Fritz Mauz SpS Hechingen 368 367 360 365 362 363 2185 364,17

28 Frank Mayer SSG Aichhalden 362 365 371 362 364 360 2184 364,00



Bezirk Schwarzwald-Hohenzollern
im Württembergischen Schützenverband 1850 e.V.

Rundenwettkampf

Gesamt - Ergebnisse

09.09.2014Bezirksoberliga Großkaliberpistole 2014

- Seite 2/3 - vorgeschossene Ergebnissexxx© JokoLiga, Mai 2011

Platz Name Winterlingen 1 WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

29 Pfaff, Johann Winterlingen 1 365 360 345 367 367 378 2182 363,67

29 Ralf Maier SV Sulz 1 361 351 371 369 369 361 2182 363,67

31 Jörg Schaumann SV Sulz 1 367 365 365 365 360 359 2181 363,50

32 Jörg Burger SSV Aistaig 371 372 380 354 338 364 2179 363,17

32 Rainer Jäckle SG Dunningen 1 362 359 366 366 365 361 2179 363,17

34 Thomas Frey SG Freudenstadt 372 362 366 356 362 359 2177 362,83

34 Roland Dormeyer SV Gruol 1 368 365 360 352 372 360 2177 362,83

36 Walter Beier SV Sulz 1 354 357 370 369 363 360 2173 362,17

37 Armin Blocher SV Vöhringen 352 355 355 366 364 374 2166 361,00

38 Frank Bogenschütz SG Ebingen 1 356 370 357 358 357 366 2164 360,67

38 Viktor Foll SV Aixheim 1 355 360 350 356 367 376 2164 360,67

40 Wilfried Pfister SV Gruol 1 365 351 359 348 364 375 2162 360,33

41 Klaus Volk SG Rottweil 1 357 355 354 353 367 371 2157 359,50

42 Karl-heinz Frank SG Ebingen 1 374 351 360 365 349 357 2156 359,33

43 Eugen Geppert Sabt. Durrweiler 2 343 374 365 364 344 365 2155 359,17

44 Frank Bächle SV Geislingen 337 363 382 359 367 345 2153 358,83

45 Stefan Czaban SV Herrenzimmern 1 351 361 352 354 362 365 2145 357,50

46 Slobodan Jankovic SG Ebingen 1 350 360 348 343 375 367 2143 357,17

47 Vaceslav Gnewaschev SG Rottweil 1 344 356 355 363 374 349 2141 356,83

48 Armin Wimmer SV Sulz 2 367 362 344 353 344 368 2138 356,33

49 Robert Merz SV Engstlatt 1 348 366 355 356 362 347 2134 355,67

50 Jörg Beck SG Ebingen 1 350 377 317 364 366 352 2126 354,33

51 Herbert Dekold Villingendorf 1 355 360 346 356 370 334 2121 353,50

52 Franz Hess SpS Hechingen 356 368 343 343 358 352 2120 353,33

53 Timo Kläger SG Freudenstadt 335 342 369 359 353 358 2116 352,67

54 Jürgen Klaffschenkel SpS Hechingen 348 367 336 347 354 363 2115 352,50

55 Johann Selenski SG Rottweil 1 333 338 361 368 358 352 2110 351,67

56 Thomas Rathgeb SG Dunningen 1 348 346 355 337 351 369 2106 351,00

57 Lazzlo Molnar SG Freudenstadt 350 349 333 371 348 354 2105 350,83

57 Alexander Harder SSV Aistaig 365 350 359 340 356 335 2105 350,83

59 Walter Strobel SV Gruol 1 354 355 333 351 354 354 2101 350,17

60 Peter Henne SG Freudenstadt 360 359 338 354 341 348 2100 350,00

61 Gerhard Singer Villingendorf 1 336 373 355 350 321 363 2098 349,67

62 Antonio Montero SGi Nendingen 347 358 362 343 343 336 2089 348,17

63 Thomas Müller SV Geislingen 329 350 349 356 354 345 2083 347,17

64 Alexander Haberer SV Dornhan 1 348 325 348 347 369 344 2081 346,83

65 Bernhard Wendland SG Rottweil 1 356 340 328 348 352 356 2080 346,67

66 Gunnar Schlaich SV Geislingen 322 337 345 353 360 354 2071 345,17

67 Gerhard Lörch SV Engstlatt 1 330 366 337 334 348 355 2070 345,00

68 Rudolf Heger Villingendorf 1 326 336 351 354 353 343 2063 343,83

69 Jürgen Oberdorf SSV Aistaig 346 346 314 336 360 356 2058 343,00

70 Raimund Krensel Sabt. Durrweiler 2 354 331 349 338 327 356 2055 342,50

71 Mirko Vogel SpS Hechingen 354 334 358 365 314 325 2050 341,67

72 Helge Klix SG Rottweil 1 338 355 329 336 339 337 2034 339,00

73 Koch, Manuel Winterlingen 1 348 320 339 337 332 340 2016 336,00

74 Bernd Stank SV Engstlatt 1 338 320 342 331 338 336 2005 334,17

75 Steffen Mootz SG Ebingen 1 302 351 302 344 338 363 2000 333,33

76 Bernd Gentner SV Sulz 2 328 331 344 326 331 334 1994 332,33

77 Gustav Wilhelm SV Herrenzimmern 1 309 352 326 324 329 348 1988 331,33

78 Nick Hobohm SV Engstlatt 1 320 348 337 295 341 343 1984 330,67

79 Erwin Rall SSG Aichhalden 324 338 343 314 332 322 1973 328,83

80 Stefan Broghammer SSG Aichhalden 310 335 316 354 310 340 1965 327,50
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Platz Name SV Aixheim 1 WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

80 Josef Sommer SV Aixheim 1 308 350 306 332 335 334 1965 327,50

82 Ottmar Hoffmann Sabt. Durrweiler 2 331 329 334 347 297 322 1960 326,67

83 Klaus Wettki SV Geislingen 310 339 313 347 323 322 1954 325,67

84 Rainer Schaible SSG Aichhalden 320 340 336 307 308 337 1948 324,67

85 Markus Stoll SV Dornhan 1 337 324 314 333 319 315 1942 323,67

86 Hubert Bühler SV Aixheim 1 327 309 320 301 336 336 1929 321,50

87 Wolfgang Schumacher SV Herrenzimmern 1 282 349 347 310 320 308 1916 319,33

88 Michael DeChiara SV Sulz 2 343 338 315 270 307 341 1914 319,00

89 Hess, Eugen Winterlingen 1 290 264 314 343 335 338 1884 314,00

90 Stephan Hofer SSV Aistaig 291 305 351 292 312 313 1864 310,67

91 Thomas Schembecker SV Dornhan 1 290 321 288 281 332 342 1854 309,00

92 Jürgen Prunner SV Dornhan 1 366 355 360 370 0 363 1814 362,80

93 Michael Villinger-Koch SG Dunningen 1 359 359 357 0 358 355 1788 357,60

94 Bernd Müller SG Dunningen 1 345 354 346 368 342 0 1755 351,00

95 Ralph Moser SV Aixheim 1 350 318 342 346 0 345 1701 340,20

96 Günter Müller SV Herrenzimmern 1 262 296 258 289 284 285 1674 279,00

97 Andreas Tentrus SV Sulz 2 312 345 324 338 0 317 1636 327,20

98 Roger Bürkle SV Gruol 1 0 318 322 335 302 350 1627 325,40

99 Dirk Claussen SpS Hechingen 193 229 293 261 303 321 1600 266,67

100 Marcel Dägele SG Dunningen 1 328 276 326 0 281 346 1557 311,40

101 Jürgen Ortega SpS Hechingen 231 0 296 324 293 336 1480 296,00

102 Paolo Ferraro SGi Nendingen 0 305 228 314 284 319 1450 290,00

103 Michael Mallow SV Dornhan 1 0 339 353 327 350 0 1369 342,25

104 Faigle, Stefan Winterlingen 1 339 320 338 0 364 0 1361 340,25

105 Tobias Gembrys SG Freudenstadt 316 302 310 271 0 0 1199 299,75

106 Thomas Wenzler SGi Nendingen 0 265 0 317 252 297 1131 282,75

107 Joachim Opitz SGi Nendingen 297 256 0 219 286 0 1058 264,50

108 Andre Haberer SV Dornhan 1 0 351 354 350 0 0 1055 351,67

109 Klemens Wettki SV Geislingen 340 348 0 0 0 0 688 344,00

110 Jochen Glembotzki SG Freudenstadt 337 340 0 0 0 0 677 338,50


